635 635
110
660x660
Accessories
VELA Installationshilfe
VELA Installation template
VELA Sostegno ausiliario di montaggio
TYPE CODE
VELA 600 099-00200
VELA 900 099-00202
VELA 1200 099-00220
Einbauset für randlosen Einbau in Gipskartondecken
Mounting set for trimless installation in plasterboard ceilings
Attrezzo di montaggio per soffitti di cartongesso a scomparsa
TYPE CODE
VELA 600 mounting set 066-5006#
VELA 900 mounting set 066-5009#
VELA 1200 mounting set 066-5012#
066-_ _ _ _ 0 12,5mm ceiling thickness
2 15mm ceiling thickness
useable as revision opening
VELA 600 T16 G5 EVG
CAPACITY CODE
4x24W 066-564#6
_06 standard EVG
_16 DIM 1-10V
_36 DIM DALI
1h Accupack 066-56406N1
3h Accupack 066-56406N3
935 935
110
960x960
VELA 900 T16 G5 EVG
CAPACITY CODE
6x39W 066-576#6
_06 standard EVG
_16 DIM 1-10V
_36 DIM DALI
1h Accupack 066-57606N1
3h Accupack 066-57606N3
1235 1235
110
1260x1260
VELA 1200 T16 G5 EVG
CAPACITY CODE
8x28W 066-549#6
8x54W 066-588#6
_06 standard EVG
_16 DIM 1-10V
_36 DIM DALI
1h Accupack 066-54906N1
3h Accupack  066-54906N3
1h Accupack 066-58806N1
3h Accupack 066-58806N3
p
p
p
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY
162
VELA RECESSED
Quadratischer Leuchtenkörper aus Aluminium natur eloxiert
Einbaurahmen aus Aluminium für Deckenstärken 12,5–15mm